
gr. #1a gr. #2a gr. #3a gr. #4a gr.  #5a gr. #6a gr. #7a

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

17.50-18.35

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

17.50-18.35

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

17.50-18.35

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

14.30-17.05 -  

Medical Physiology 

(mod. 11)

2025-2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

MD EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM

Fall (IV) SEMESTER

S C H E D U L E  for  I-VIII  Study  Weeks 

Elective  

Teaching Course

Basics of 

Scientific 

Research

Medical Microbiology 

(mod. 13)

Elective  Teaching 

Course

M
o

n
d

ay
Tu

es
d

ay

Medical Microbiology

(mod. 13)

Medical microbiology

(mod. 13)

14.30-17.05 -  

Medical Physiology 

(mod. 11)
Basics of Scientific 

Research
Medical Biochemistry (mod. 11) Georgian Language 4

Medical 

Biochemistry (mod. 

11)

Georgian Language 4

Elective  Teaching Course

Medical Microbiology (lect.; mod. 13 - Organism and Ecosystem)

Mollecular and 

Medical Genetics 

(mod. 13)

Histology (mod. 

11)

W
e

d
n

e
sd

ay

Medical Biochemistry (lect.; mod. 11 - Cardiohemodynamics)

Medical microbiology

(mod. 13)

Mollecular and Medical Genetics 

(mod. 13)

Elective  Teaching 

Course

Medical 

Biochemistry 

(mod. 11)

Basics of Scientific Research

Basics of 

Scientific 

Research

 Hygiene(mod. 13)

Histology (mod. 11)

Histology (mod. 11)

Clinical Skills

 Medical Physiology 

(mod. 11)

Th
u

rs
d

ay

 Hygiene

(mod. 13)

Georgian Language 4

Mollecular and Medical Genetics (mod. 

13)

Elective  Teaching 

Course
Clinical Skills

Histology (lect.; mod. 11 - Cardiohemodynamics)

Basics of Scientific 

Research
Clinical Skills

Medical Physiology (lect.; mod. 11 - Cardiohemodynamics)

14.30-17.05 - Medical Physiology

 (mod. 11)

Mollecular and 

Medical Genetics 

(mod. 13)

Medical 

Biochemistry 

(mod. 11)

Medical 

Biochemistry (mod. 

11)

 Hygiene (mod. 13)

 Hygiene (mod. 13)

Fr
id

ay

 Hygiene (lect.; mod. 13 - Organism and Ecosystem)

Mollecular and Medical Genetics (lect.; mod. 13 - Organism and Ecosystem)

Sa
tu

rd
ay

 Hygiene (mod. 13)

Clinical Skills

Elective  Teaching 

Course
Histology (mod. 11)

Histology (mod. 11)

Basics of Scientific 

Research

Mollecular and 

Medical Genetics 

(mod. 13)



gr. #1a gr. #2a gr. #3a gr. #4a gr.  #5a gr. #6a gr. #7a

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

17.50-18.35

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

17.50-18.35

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

17.50-18.35

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

Mollecular and 

Medical Genetics 

(mod. 14)

2025-2026ACADEMIC YEAR

MD EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM

Fall (IV) SEMESTER

SCHEDULE FOR XI-XVII  STUDY WEEKS 

Medical Microbiology (mod. 14)
Elective  Teaching 

Course

Histology  (mod. 12)

Medical Microbiology 

(mod. 14)

14.30-17.05 -  

Medical Physiology  

(mod. 12)

Medical 

Biochemistry  

(mod. 12)

Elective  

Teaching 

Course

Basics of 

Scientific 

Research

Elective  Teaching Course

M
o

n
d

ay

Pathophysiology  (lect.;  mod. 14 - Health and Environment)

Histology  

(mod. 12)

W
e

d
n

e
sd

ay

Medical Biochemistry (lect.; mod. 12 - Metabolism)

Medical Microbiology 

(mod. 14)

Mollecular and 

Medical Genetics 

(mod. 14)

Mollecular and Medical Genetics 

(mod. 14)

Elective  Teaching 

Course

Medical 

Biochemistry  

(mod. 12)

Basics of Scientific Research

Basics of Scientific 

Research

Basics of Scientific 

Research

Histology  

(mod. 12)

Histology  (mod. 12)

Pathophysiology (mod. 14)

 Medical Physiology  

(mod. 12)

 Hygiene 

(mod. 14)

Basics of Scientific 

Research

 Hygiene 

(mod. 14)

Pathophysiology 

(mod. 14)

Mollecular and Medical Genetics  (lect.;  mod. 14 - Health and Environment)

Th
u

rs
d

ay

Histology  (lect.; mod. 12 - Metabolism)

Clinical Skills
Mollecular and Medical Genetics (mod. 

14)

Elective  Teaching 

Course

Medical Physiology (lect.; mod. 12 - Metabolism)

14.30-17.05 - Medical Physiology  (mod. 12)
Pathophysiology  (mod. 14)

Mollecular and 

Medical Genetics 

(mod. 14)

Medical 

Biochemistry  

(mod. 12)

Georgian Language 4

Fr
id

ay

 Hygiene  (lect.;  mod. 14 - Health and Environment)

 Hygiene 

(mod. 14)

Sa
tu

rd
ay

Clinical Skills
Pathophysiology 

(mod. 14)

Medical 

Biochemistry  

(mod. 12)

 Hygiene (mod. 14) Clinical Skills

 Hygiene 

(mod. 14)

Basics of Scientific 

Research

Georgian Language 4

Georgian Language 4 Clinical Skills

Medical Biochemistry (mod. 12)

Tu
es

d
ay

Elective  Teaching 

Course

Medical Microbiology  (lect.;  mod. 14 - Health and Environment)

14.30-17.05 -  

Medical 

Physiology  

(mod. 12)

Histology  (mod. 12)

Medical Microbiology 

(mod. 14)



gr. #8a gr.  #9a gr.  #10a gr.  #11a gr.  #12a

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

17.50-18.35

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

12.30-13.15

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

Georgian 

Language 4

Sa
tu

rd
ay

 Hygiene (mod. 13)

Medical Biochemistry (lect.; mod. 11 - Cardiohemodynamics)

Medical Microbiology (lect.; mod. 13 - Organism and Ecosystem)

Medical Physiology 

(mod. 11)

14.30-17.05 -  Medical Physiology 

(mod. 11)

Medical Microbiology 

(mod. 13)

Basics of Scientific 

Research

 Hygiene (mod. 

13)

Th
u

rs
d

ay

Clinical Skills

Basics of 

Scientific 

Research

Fr
id

ay

Histology (mod. 11)
 Hygiene (mod. 

13)

Medical Biochemistry (mod. 11)

Histology (mod. 11)
Elective  Teaching 

Course

Georgian Language 

4

Elective  

Teaching Course

Medical Physiology (lect.; mod. 11 - Cardiohemodynamics)

Clinical Skills

Histology (lect.; mod. 11 - Cardiohemodynamics)

Histology (mod. 11)

Elective  Teaching Course

Basics of Scientific 

Research

Medical Microbiology (mod. 13)

Medical Physiology (mod. 11)

SCHEDULE FOR I-VIII  STUDY WEEKS

Medical Biochemistry 

(mod. 11)

Basics of Scientific 

Research

Mollecular and Medical Genetics 

(mod. 13)

Medical Biochemistry (mod. 11)

 Hygiene (mod. 13)

Mollecular and Medical Genetics (lect.; mod. 13 - Organism and Ecosystem)

Elective  Teaching 

Course

 Hygiene (lect.; mod. 13 - Organism and Ecosystem)

W
e

d
n

es
d

ay
Tu

es
d

ay
M

o
n

d
ay

Medical Microbiology 

(mod. 13)

Mollecular and Medical Genetics 

(mod. 13)

2025-2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

MD EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM

 Hygiene (mod. 13)

Georgian Language 4

Basics of 

Scientific 

Research

Georgian Language 

4

Histology (mod. 

11)

Clinical Skills

Mollecular and Medical 

Genetics (mod. 13)

Fall (IV) SEMESTER



gr. #8a gr.  #9a gr.  #10a gr.  #11a gr.  #12a

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

16.55-17.40

17.50-18.35

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

12.30-13.15

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

Georgian 

Language 4

Sa
tu

rd
ay

Basics of Scientific 

Research

Medical 

Physiology  (mod. 

12)
14.30-17.05 -  Medical Physiology 

(mod. 12)

Georgian Language 4

Pathophysiology  

(mod. 14)

 Hygiene 

 (mod. 14)

Basics of 

Scientific 

Research

W
e

d
n

es
d

ay

 Hygiene  

(mod. 14)

Elective  Teaching Course Medical Microbiology (mod. 14)

Basics of Scientific 

Research

Clinical Skills

Pathophysiology  

(mod. 14)

Basics of Scientific 

Research

Histology  (mod. 

12)

 Hygiene  (mod. 

14)

Pathophysiolog

y  (mod. 14)

Fr
id

ay

Medical Biochemistry  (mod. 12)

Histology  (mod. 

12)

Elective  Teaching 

Course

Elective  

Teaching 

Course

Mollecular and Medical Genetics  (lect.;  mod. 14 - Health and Environment)

 Hygiene  (lect.;  mod. 14 - Health and Environment)

Medical Physiology  (mod. 12)

Medical Microbiology 

(mod. 14)

Patophysiology  (lect.;  mod. 14 - Health and Environment)

Medical Biochemistry (lect.; mod. 12 - Metabolism)

Medical Microbiology  (lect.;  mod. 14 - Health and Environment)

Medical Physiology (lect.; mod. 12 - Metabolism)

Clinical Skills

Pathophysiology  

(mod. 14)

Th
u

rs
d

ay

 Hygiene 

 (mod. 14)

Georgian 

Language 4

Histology  (mod. 12)

Histology (lect.; mod. 12 - Metabolism)

Pathophysiology 

(mod. 14)

Basics of Scientific 

Research

Mollecular and Medical Genetics  

(mod. 14)

Medical Biochemistry  

(mod. 12)

M
o

n
d

ay

Medical Microbiology 

(mod. 14)

Georgian 

Language 4

Tu
es

d
ay

Histology   (mod. 

12)

Elective  Teaching 

Course

Mollecular and Medical Genetics 

(mod. 14)

 Hygiene 

(mod. 14)
Clinical Skills

Medical Biochemistry  

(mod. 12)

Mollecular and 

Medical Genetics  

(mod. 14)

2025-2026  ACADEMIC YEAR

MD EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM

Fall (IV) SEMESTER

SCHEDULE FOR XI-XVII  STUDY WEEKS


